
Town of Trumbull Community Television Advisory Committee 
 

NAME                                                   E-MAIL ADDRESS                               PHONE 
 
John Annick/Chairman                            Jaedj@aol.com                                       203-377-5803 

Jim Lang/Vice- Chairman                                                                                       203-377-1747 

Donna Cassidy/Secretary                        dcassidy39@charter.net                          203-268-7271 

Kate Donahue                                         khampford@earthlink.net                       203-767-4512 

William Chin                                          wchin@trumbull-ct.gov                          203-452-5101 

Vince Fini                                              VFini@WA-CPA.COM                           203-397-2525 

Robert Mincieli                                      Robert.Mincieli@mlb.com                      203-375-4477     

Marilyn Lord                                          mlord1@charter.net                                  203-261-1857 

Peg Perillie                                             pegperillie@charter.net                             203-377-1474 

Byron Campbell                                     byron.campbell@firelightmedia.net          203-268-9476 

Susan Horton (Library)                           shorton@trumbull-ct.gov                         203-452-5129               

Gary Cialfi (Trumbull Schools)             cialfig@trumbullps.org                              203-452-4353 

Jeff Hackett (Trumbull Schools)            hackettj@trumbullps.org                           203-452-4312 

Tony Pijar (Trumbull H.S.)                    pijara@trumbullps.org                               203-452-4568 

Shawn Tait (THS)                                   stait@trumbullps.org              203-452-4552 

Tom Kelly                                               tommyk8@aol.com                                   203-268-5788  
 
Jackie Carlino                                         jackie.carlino@yahoo.com             203-243-4003 
 
Rachel Yahwak                                      rsy1344@aol.com                                               203-268-0383 
 
Ken Mayo (St. Joseph’s H.S.)                kmayo@sjcadets.org              203-378-9378  
 
Brian Modarelli (Christ. Heritage)         bmodarelli@kingsmen.org 
 
Roy Fuchs                                               royfuchs@snet.net                                     203-856-4321          
 
OTHER 
 
State Rep Tony Hwang(ex-officio)       Tony@tonyhwang.com                              203-255-5555 
 
VIDEOGRAPHERS 
 
Donna Girot                                            dgirot@charter.net                                      203-445-1729   
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